  PNSPO
! !
+
Electromagnetic RFID System
V700
• Cost-effective and very reliable.
• It is ideal for use in conveyor sorting
systems, tool identification in assembly

multiple tags. The V700’s multiple read function enables it to provide convenient bulk identification, and
controllers can be grouped together for synchronized reading/writing to prevent mutual interference.
Ordering information
1 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
A versatile system that’s easily expandable. Any number of tags can be added to the V700 system, and it’s
also possible to keep expanding the system via RS-232C/RS-485 link units (V700-L12/ addressable). The
V700 conforms to CE and FCC standards, making it suitable for use throughout Europe and the USA.
Tags that can handle the toughest conditions
The tags meet IEC IP67 requirements and are designed for the harshest environments. They can operate in
temperatures varying from -40˚ to +180˚C (for the V700-D23P31) during transmission, and are unaffected by
storage temperatures ranging from -40˚ to +110˚C. Designed for long-term operation, these tags can be read
to and written from more than 100.000 times! Their robust design makes them ideal for use in laundries, paint
shops and almost any outdoor application.
No mutual interference
In a situation where several antennas are operating close together, it’s possible to synchronize the controllers
to prevent mutual interference of the antennae.
Dry cleaning
The ability of the V700’s tags to withstand chemical influences and heat make them ideal for use in the
extreme conditions associated with the chemical dry-cleaning process.
The compact tags can be sewn directly into garments, and remain attached even during cleaning, which
makes the sorting process easier afterwards.
Paint-shop production lines
The V700 guarantees very reliable identification, especially when used with Omron PLCs and sensors, which
makes it ideal for use in smart automation control. Postal sorting The V700 is like an electronic accompanying
goods note, enabling operators to track and trace post boxes and optimize distribution management.
2 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
3 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
4 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
Communication diagram
5 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
Dimension drawings – Tags & Reader
6 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
System Configuration
V700-HMD11-1 (5V via connector)
D-Link V700-L12 (addressable)
RS232 / RS485 Link unit
Host device
with RS232 /
RS 485
interface
V700-HMD11
(separate 5V connector)
7 V700 - Electromagnetic Inductive System
  PNSPO
! !
Functions
Transmission Functions
 V700-HMD11 /-1
Single access Provided
FIFO Provided
Multiple access Not provided
Selective Not provided
ID Tag Transmission distance
V700-D23-P31 8 to 43 mm
V700-D23-P41 0 to 37 mm
Transmission Time (Reference)
The transmission time is the time required for transmission between antenna and ID tag and does not include time required for host
communication.
V700-HMD11 /-1